31
Multi-Flow Vertical Pleated Filter
Cartridge with PP Microfiber media
Pleated High Flow Filter
Multi Flow filter is a large diameter, single opened ended vertical pleated cartridge with an inside-to-
outside flow configuration. The vertical pleated design not only ensures the high loading capacity for
long life, also increases the utilization rate of  filter media , lower cost filtration and stability to the flow
rate.  The filter is available with 20” to 80”, made with few seals, bonded thermally which reduced the risk

Outer Diameter: 6”
32
Ordering Information
High Flow Filter
Pleated H
igh Flow
 Filter
U-PES Initial Pressure Drop
Particles Diameter (micron)
Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
(%
)
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Initial Pressure Drop
Efficiency of Filtration
Outer Diameter
6 = 6"
Length
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
80 = 80"
Material O-ring Material
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA
encapsulated viton
Multi Flow filter
010   =    1 micron
020   =    2 micron
045   = 4.5 micron
100   =  10 micron
200   =  20 micron
400   =  40 micron
700   =  70 micron
T00   = 100 micron
MFF - 6 - 40 - PP - 045 - E   V-
Vertical pleated type